71585 CHECKTONE OF LOCATION LOOK HITTING CHAIN

TO ALL WION IT MAY CONCERN:	to has located the
TO ALL MOOFT! The undersigned hereby certif Lode Mining Claim: A_T_NO	A.57 40 C.C. (1975) 在1975 (1975) A. G. (197
Towns	11 p. 32/V. Name - 22-4-
Towns Section	N1P
in the MAGGIE CREEK Mining District, in 1	<u>oct</u> , 19 <u>79</u>
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	may only be approximate.
The name and post office addres	s of the locator
1s: Name	ost Office Address
V 841/234	. Box 979
Car	lin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is	et in width on cach side of
West	car claim together with
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 8th	ments, and the marking of such
The rumber, location and the	tune on early houndary or cor-
The number, location and the number, location and the normal ner monument is as follows:	Description
Location Markings	
No. 1: NE Corner AT	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SU Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner 1 AT	4" diameter plastic pipe
y Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundary described above bymetal tag	y or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 20th day of 1	December, 19 79.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
R. Rosan agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 1979
Carlin Gold Hining Company	et 05 mins, past 9 A. M. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 162, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DePAOLI
1	71585 3.00
· /	100K 77 PAGE 162

TO ALL WILD'S IT MAY CONCERN :- .

를 하지 않아 있다 지 않아요. 아이들은 반 하는 사람들은 마시스를 가는 하면 되는 마시스를 가득하는 만든 사람들이 하는 것이다는 사는 가는 <mark>다른 사람들은 다른 사람들은 함께 함께 되었다. 그는 다른 사람들은 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들은 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들이</mark>
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the AL NO. 2 MDBAN
How(a) 95 - SW Section / 2 Township 374 Kange 172
Section Township Adult
in the MASSIE CREEK Mining District, in Eureka County, 19 79 day of OCT, 19 79
The location of the Claim in the description above was determined. projection from the GLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.
The name and post office address of the locator
is: Post Office Address
Name
R. Russ agent for P.O. Box 979
Carlin Gold Mining Co. Carlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1460 feet long and 410 feet wide, such that 1450 feet is claimed in a West direction and 10 feet in a Sast direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 205 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the Sast to the direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the such the such the such that the such tha
The number, location and actions on that boundary or corner monument is as follows:
Location Markings Description
A+ 2 (4" diameter plastic pipe
ATZ J, 4" diameter plastic pipe
At Z 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr X
No. 4: SN Corner 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner TAT Z 4" diameter plastic pipe
n. 6. N Side Ctr
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 20th day of December, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP
P Cosu ngent for Carlin Gold Mining Co on December 21 1979
Carlin Gold Mining Company of OFFICIAL RECORDS, plage 163 RECORDS OF FUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
WILL A. D. PAOLI

600K 77 PAGS 163

- CONCERN - A CONCERN - CO	
4명 : (프로토토) 이 11: 12 공화 경기 (19) 등 명원 경험을 받았습니다. (19) 의견 (19) 경기 (19) 공리 본 인스 테 (19) 4	s that he has located the
	NO 24 N Range 5/2 MDB&N
quarter section(a) <u>NS-SS</u> Section <u>/2</u> Township	
quarter section(s) <u>WZ-HZ-</u> quarter section(s) Section Township	pRangeMIBAN
quarter section(s)section	County.
建分离极的复数 化氯化甲基甲基甲基甲基异唑 医皮肤 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	さった みといわ カーボーリー・バラグニンステラトゥップ その間 塩や木油 とうかいさんていない はんはははない 最近に
quarter section(s) in the <u>MAGGIE CAME</u> Mining District, in <u>EA</u> in the State of Nevada, on the day of	
医动物性结膜 医多克氏性溶液 医肾髓性 医动物性 医皮肤 经收益 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医皮肤 医二氏管	3. 最优高的点,1895 6.5 (11.11.11.11.11.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.1
in the State of the Claim in the description The location of the GLO Township Plat and ma	ly only be approximate.
THE PART SPOTOCETION FROM LINE CASE TO LITER ASSESSMENT OF THE	이 아이들이 하나 아이들 때 아는 것이 하는 아내는 사람들이 되는 때문에 되는 다른 사람들이 하는 것이 되었다.
The name and post office address C	or the rocate
설문 : 토토실 등에 보여 보고 있는 사람들이 보고 있는데 보고 있는데 보고 있는데 보다.	
Pos	t Office Address
Name	070
R Rosen agent for P.O.	Box 979
Porti	n, Nevada 89822
	ng and 600 feet white,
and 10 feet in a Western monument, at which the Notice of Location ery monument, at which the Notice of Location with 300 feet	direction from the discov- ion is posted, lengthwise of
the claim, together and centerline of the discovery monument and remises is from of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	the gast to the
of the lode deposite and premises is from	
of the lode deposite direction.	
my lefinition of the boundaries	of the Claim, together
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monument the erection of boundary or corner monument day	its, and the markets, 1979.
The number, location and the big	es on carh boundary or core
The number, rocarron and and	
ner monument is as follows:	Description
Location Markings	
TAT 3	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: NE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner - = AT 3	
NO. 2. 11 3	3 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr	
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SN Corner	3 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner	
[] 7/12	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr	
As erected on the ground each boundary of	or corner monument is marked as
described above bymetal tag	
described above of	s making a claim map as pro-
The location work consisted of	I Marrie a
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	12.70
DATED this 20th day of Dog	eember, 19 19
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
S Park agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
R Rosh agent for	December 21 1979
	at . 05 mins. past 9 A M.
Carlin Gold Mining Company	. m : // of OFFICIAL
THE PERSON AS WELL THE	RECORDS, page 104 RECORDS
·	OF EUREKA, CQUNTY, NEYADA
	WILL A. DePAOLI Recorder

File No. 71587 3.00 800K 77 PAGE 164

TO ALL WILD IT MAY CONCERN: . 71588		
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the		
January Section 12 Township	P. 2771-2 Name - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 2	
中央设计学的工程的可能的对应的对应的对数的设施的对应,从数21.4人类的的主要的。TOWNSII.1	17.4,在在全国企业的基本的,是有自由中国和国际的,就是100年的,但还是指出的政策和的政策。	
in the MAGGIE CHEEK Mining District, in & day of	00T 19.79	
in the State of the Claim in the description The location of the GLO Township Plat and ma	nbove was determined by young only be approximate.	
projection from the projection from the name and post office address (of the locator	
is: Nome	t Office Address	
Name Name agent for P.O.	Box 979	
Carli	n, Nevada 89822	
The Claim is 1460 feet lor	ng and 600 feet wide, direction a west direction from the discov-	
and ne which the Notice of Locat.	ton 15 post- side of	
of the lode deposite and direction.		
who definition of the boundaries	s of the Claim, together with	
the erection of boundary of Collection day of October, 19 17.		
The number, location and survive	ys on each boundary or cor	
ner monument is as follows.	Description	
Location Markings	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 1: NE Corner AT 4	- 1 wie nine	
No. 2: SE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr / 1/1/2	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SN Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NN Corner ATZ	and the same of th	
ATA 4" diameter plastic pipe		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above by		
vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 20th day of Dea	cember , 19 79 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S);	PECORDER'S STAMP	
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co	
12 Losen ngent for	on December 21 1975	
	· II's mills, par	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	RECORDS, page 165 RECORDS	
	in Book	
	RECORDS, page 165 RECORDS	

71589	
The undernigned hereby certifies	i that he has located the
#1_1003	34W Range STS MDBAM
quarter section(#) NE Section 12 Township	Range MDR6M
to the light product of the control of the light of the l	[17]在12][12][17][17][17][17][17][17][17][17][17][17
in the MAGGIE CLEEK Mining District, in Z.G.	OGT 19 79
The location of the Claim in the description	y only he approximate.
The name and post office address of	f the locator
불러 환경에 집안 생활을 보는데 하는 그는 사고 하게 되었다.	
Name Post	Office Address
A State agent for P.O. B	sox 979
Carlin	i, Nevada 89822
The Claim is _/3/0 feet long such that/300 feet in a	and GOC feet wide,
The Claim is _/3/0 feet long	a East direction
such that	direction from the discourse of an ic posted, lengthwise of
and thich the Notice of Locali	V" 7
the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises is from the discovery monument and premises is from the discovery denomine and premises are discovery denomined and premises are discovery denomined and denomined and denomined are described as the discovery denomined as the discovery denomined are described as the discovery denomined as the discovery denomined are described as the discovery denomined as	e claim. The general course
the discovery mondates and premises is from t	the <u>East</u>
of the lode deposite direction.	A see with
The definition of the boundaries	of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner monument	of October 1979.
the erection of boundary or corner monument monuments was completed by the 8th day	I ov cor-
The number, location one arrive	e on cach foundary to
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description Description
1AT 5	4" diameter plastic pipe
· At 5	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner - 1973, 5	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: Sil Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NN Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr	
No. 6: N Side Cti As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as As erected on the ground tag	
described above by metal tag The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-	
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
DATED this 20th day of De	ecomber , 19 17
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
V Reservagent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co December 21 1979
1/22	on December 21 1975
Carlin Gold Hining Company	. s. t // at Officials
CHILDRING CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	RECORDS
	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A' DAPAOLI
	File No. 71583 . 3.00
	77 166
	800K 77 PAGE 166

WO ALL DROM IT MAY CONCERNS

71590

TO ALL MICH. LINES CO. T. C.	
The undersigned hereby certific Lode Mining Claim in	まったい いっちゅうしょ マー・コース はい さいしん いまできゅう トランス 直上がられた ある はくは (でんだらな) 大海 はできょうはいだけ (では) 発達過程
Townshi	P.34N Range 5/5 Millian
Townsni and the state of the st	1912年12年2月1日 日本中央共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共
in the YYAGGE CREEK Mining District, in 22	06T , 19 79 .
The location of the Claim in the description of the Claim in the description from the GLO Township Plat and management of the Claim in the description of the Claim in the description	ay only be approximate.
The name and post office address	of the locator
is:	t Office Address
Name O O a agent for P.O.	Box 979
E. Man Berns	n, Nevada 89822
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	feet wide,
The Claim is	ion is posted, lengthwise of in width on each side of
of the lode deposite and rection.	
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monuments the erection of boundary by the 8th day	s of the Claim, together with ots, and the marking of such of October, 1979.
ner monument is as follows:	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NE Corner	 -
	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr = ATX	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner - TAT G	4" diameter plastic pipe
A Side CET	4" diameter plastic pipe
on the ground each boundary	or corner monument is marked as
described above bymetal tag The location work consisted o	· ·
added in N RIS, 517.040.	
DATED this 20th day of De	sember , 19:17
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
R Rosens agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 0 79
Carlin Gold Mining Company	at 05 mins. past 9 A M. In Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 167, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A: DaPAOLI
	File No. 71590. 3.00
	BOOK 77 PAGE 167

71591 CHRETIFICATE OF LOCATION LODGE PRINTER CLAIM

TO ALL WION IT MAY CONCERN:	The state of the s	
The undersigned hereby certification in the Lord Hining Claim in	병원는 그리는 경기를 가지 않는 이번 시작한다고 된 시민들이를 통하는 학교 정보를 살았다. 회원 등록했다.	
Section 12 Townshi	P_34.K. Range_32.2	
Section Townshi	P Kans	
in the mascre Oreck Mining District, in _2	oct , 19 29 .	
The location of the Claim in the description of the CLO Township Plat and management o	ay only be approximate.	
The name and post office address	of the locator	
is: .Pos	t Office Address	
	Box 979	
Carl	.n, Nevada 89822	
The Claim is 1310 feet long such that 1300 feet is claimed in and 16 feet in a 17 feet in a 18 feet the claim, together with 1800 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	in width on each side of	
of the lode deposite and procession. West direction.	with a second	
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monumes the erection of boundary by the standary day	v of October, 1911.	
The number, location and harling ner monument is as follows:	Description_	
Location Markings	+	
No. 1: NE Corner AT	7 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: Side Ctr	7 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SII Corner	7 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NW Corner	7] 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr	***************************************	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted o		
DATED this 20 h day of Dec	ember , 19 77 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
A Rent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
YC OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	on December 21 19.79 at 05 mins. past 9 A M.	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	in Book of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 68 RECORDS	
	OF EUREKA ÇOUNTY, NEYADA WILL' A DAPAOLI	
,	Fil. No. 71591. 3.00	
•	800K 77 PAGE 168	

TO ALL MICH IT MAY CONCERN:	592	
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the.		
ALC NIDSection /Q Townshi	P. 34W. Range 272.	
Section Townshi	P	
in the MAGGIE CEEEE Mining District, in	OCT 19.79.	
in the State of mesons. The location of the Claim in the description projection from the GLO Township Plat and management of the CLO Township Plat and management of		
The name and post office address	of the locator	
Name	t Office Address	
Ye actor	Box 979	
0110 COM MINIMO CO.	n, Nevada 89822	
The Claim is _/460 feet lor such that _/450 feet is claimed in and _/6 feet in a _f.o.t ery monument, at which the Notice of Locat the claim, together with _300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	direction from the direction from the direction from the second in width on each side of the claim. The general course the <u>fast</u> to the	
The definition of the boundaries	of the Claim, together with	
the erection of boundary of corner who day	v of Octobec 19 17.	
The number, location and intiliar	gy on sait boundary or cor-	
ner monument is as follows:		
Location Markings	Description	
No. 1: NE Corner AT &		
No. 2: SE Corner - TAT &	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATX &		
No. 4: SH Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe	
AT E	4" diameter plastic pipe	
TATA &	3 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above by		
The location work consisted o		
DATED this 20th day of De	cember , 19 79	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
X X oce agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 1979	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	ofO5 mins. pastOfA in Book	
***************************************	Fil. No. 71592. 3.00	
	800K 77 PAGE 169	

TO ALL WIOM IT MAY CONCERN:	the located the
The undernigned hereby certific	
Section 12 Township	
3. 43.23 4 5 3 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1	2011年第一年 是国际的信息的工程程序,这种特殊的主义和特殊。对于自然的特别是对自然的特殊。
in the maggie CREEK Mining District, in _C day of _	<u>ακιβέτ</u> , 19.74.
The location of the Claim in the description. The location from the GLO Township Plat and ma	y only be approximate.
The name and post office address o	f the locator
is: .Post	Office Address
Name	Box 979
Ye Year and Co Carli	n, Nevada 89822
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	n and GOO feet wide,
The Claim is _/3/0 feet lon such that _/300 feet in a _west	a East direction
such that 1300 feet is claimed in and west and which the Notice of Locati	direction from the discov-
and to he Notice of Local I	LUI TO PER STAND OF THE PER STANDING TO ST
ery monument, at which 300 feet	in width on course
ery monument, at which the 300 feet the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises is from of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	the <u>East</u> to the
of the lode deposite direction.	
West	together with
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monument day	its, and the marking of such
the erection of boundary of the syn day	of October
The number, location and ambig	to on each harmdary or cor-
The number, location and married	
ner monument is as follows: Narkings	<u>Description</u>
I AT S	7 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: NE COTTLET	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE COTRE!	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: Side Ctr AT 9	4" dismeter plastic pipe
*AT 9	4" diameter plastic pipe
1AT 9	4" diameter plastic pipe
the ground each boundary c	or corner monument is marked as
As erected on the Brown metal tag described above by metal tag	oleim man as pro-
The location work consisted of	and the second
DATED this 20th day of DE	cember , 19 79 .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
ICODIA ARENE 101	Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 19 79
Carlin Gold Mining Company	at 05 mins, past 9 A M.
GHI AAN AMERI AMERI AMERIKA	in Book
<i>e</i>	OF EUREKAGOUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DAPAOLI
	File No. 71593. 3.00
	File No. #100 % \$ 3.00
	1 FOOK 77 PAGE 170

WION IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL MION IT MAY CONCERN.		
화선 등 등에 다른 마음을 된다는 것이 다시 아버지들이는 한 시는 사이지 하면 회에는 가능되면 나가 하는 것 않았다.	s that he has localed the	
Township) 37() 1.110	
是对是对于是不是是是不够是一种,但是是是不是一个,但是是一个,但是是是是是一个,但是是是是一个,	是是是1912年1917年,1917年,1918	
quarter Beccasion /	u.R.z. Ks County, 19 79 .	
quarter section(s)Section in the MAGGE ORESE Mining District, inE in the State of Nevada, on the day of	<u> </u>	
The location of the Claim in the description of the Claim in the description from the GLO Township Plat and ma	y only be approximate.	
The name and post office address o	of the locator	
.Post	t Office Address	
Name A Row agent for P.O.	Box 979	
"我们的我们 有一点,你 是我们的,我们的,我们的人,我们就会看到这个人,我们就会看到这个人,我们就会	n, Nevada 89822	
Carlin Gold Mining	feet wide,	
The Claim is 1460 feet lon such that 1450 feet in a 5.9.51	a West direction	
such that 1430 feet in a 9.9.5t	direction from	
and at which the Notice of Locati	ion is posted, and oach side of	
the discovery mondature and premises is from	the <u>fast</u> column	
of the lode deposite and rection.		
	of the Claim, together with	
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monument the erection of boundary by the day	its, and the marking of such	
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the gib day	ot October	
The number, location and the fine	is on each houndary or cor-	
The number, location and the first ner monument is as follows:		
	Description	
Location Markings	10 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 1: NE Corner		
· AT /	0 4" diameter plastic pipe	
TAT!	O 4" diameter plastic pipe	
VAT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SN Corner	0 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NN Corner	O 4" diameter plastic pipe	
u cido CFF		
No. 6: N Side CET As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as metal tag		
The location work consisted of	f making a claim map no par	
11-3 4" M B S. 517.040.	·	
DATED this 20th day of Dec	ember, 17 11	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAND	
STONATORE OF BOOM	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
R Van agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
10 years	on December 21 19/9	
Latterlas Company	et 05 mins. past 9 A M. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	in Book	
t	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	
Accessed to the contract of th	WILL'A, DOPAOU MARKEMAN	
,	File No. 71594 Fee : 3.00	
	100° 77 PAGE 171	
	I CAN COMPANY	

TO ALL MICH IT HAY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby certific	
Continu 19 Township	1.34.4-1. """
\$\$\$ \$	한 한 원인으로 보고 나 있지 않아? . 하는 한 한민 교리를 하면 하면 하면 함께 하는 한 한 한 점점 보험을 하는 것이다.
in the MAGGIE CEEK Mining District, in 52	OCT 19 79
In the State Of Neverth The Incation of the Claim in the description The location of the GLO Township Plat and ma	above was determined by type only be approximate.
The name and post office address o	f the locator
활동을 바로 가게 모든 것 같아. 그는 그는 그는 것이 아니는 것 같아 그렇게 하는 것이다.	
Name to the last the Name to the last t	Office Address
V agent	Box 979
Carli	n, Nevada 89822
claim is 1310 feet lon	g and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1310 feet lon such that 1300 feet is claimed in and 100 feet in a west and 100	direction from the discov-
and thich the Notice of Locati	ion is posted;
the claim, together the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	the <u>£ast</u> to the
of the lode deposite discretion.	
	of the Claim, together with
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monument the erection of boundary by the 845 day	its, and the marking of such
the erection of boundary or corner monumer monuments was completed by the 8th day	, 61
The number, location and marking	is an eart tourdary or corn. The contraction
ner monument is as follows:	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
Location Markings	Description
AT II	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: NE COTHEL	- lastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner E	/ 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner	// 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr As erected on the ground each boundary of metal tag	or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted o	f making a claim map as pro
DATED this 20th day of DE	cember 19 79
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Ve Rosans agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co on December 21 19_79
	. 05 mins past — 9 A M.
Carlin Gold Hining Company	- , // of OFFICIAL
<u> </u>	RECORDS, page
F	I WILL DELACE
**************************************	Fil. No. 71595 3.00

BOCK 77 PAGE 172

TO AM. WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certing Lode Mining Claim	ifien that he has located the in the following:
quarter section(s) NE-NuSection /2 Town	sh1p_34/N Range_57/E MDR6M
quarter section(s) Section Town	ship Range MDB&N
in the <u>MAGGIE CLEEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the 5 day o	Eulska County, f <u>007</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ton above was determined by
The name and post office addres	s of the locator
Name	Post Office Address
& Dan agent for P.C	D. Box 979
CHI III	elin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is /460 feet is claimed and /0 feet in a Zest ery monument, at which the Notice of Loc the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposite and premises is from west and direction.	direction from the discovation is posted, lengthwise of et in width on each side of the claim. The general course to the
The definition of the boundari the erection of boundary or corner monum monuments was completed by the Story ner monument is as follows:	lay of October, 1979.
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NE Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner	2 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr : - ITT	4" diameter plastic pipe
	12 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NV Corner AT	2 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr ATX	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundary described above by metal tag	or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted o	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 20th day of D	ecember)
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
R More agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 19 79 at 05 mins. past 9 AM.
Carlin Gold Mining Company	in Book

BOOK 77 PAGE 173

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

영화하면서 발표 유리 VIANA , 194일 보고 하면 1997 시간 등 모든 사람이 있다. 그들의 모리.	[15] 하고 1.7 [2] : [1] : [1] : [2] : [2] : [3] : [3] : [4] :	
The undersigned hereby certi AT_Wo_13: Lode Mining Claim	fies that he has located the in the following:	
quarter section(s) من Section رماي Towns	thir <u>344</u> . Range <u>5/6</u> . MDRM	
quarter section(s) Section Towns	shipRangeMDB&M	
in the MAGGIE CREEK Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the 105 day of	County	
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the CLO Township Plat and	ion above was determined by	
The name and post office addres	g of the locator	
医骶骨髓 樊 赋,是为"别",为"为",为"为",是一点,"以","以","","","","","","","","","","","","",""	ost Office Address	
Toll Titlatton agent for P.O	1967年,1977年,1977年,1987年,	
Carlin Gold Hanna	1iu, Nevada 89822	
The Claim is 1460 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet is claimed in a EAST direction and 10 feet in a 685T direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the 8AST to the WEST direction.		
the erection of boundary or corner monum monuments was completed by the 8th d	es of the Claim, together with ents, and the marking of such ay of <u>October</u> , 19 <u>79</u> .	
ner monument is as follows: Location Markings	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NE Corner	/3 / 4" diameter plastic pipe 3 / 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner 3 HT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SW Corner — AT /3 4" diameter plastic pipe		
No. 5: NV Corner		
No. 6: N Side Ctr 4" diameter plastic pipe		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.		
DATED this 20th day of December, 1979.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Post J. Waller agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 19 79	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 174 RECORDS	
	OF EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA WILL A. DoPAOLI 715999901 File No. 715999901	
	800K 77 PAGE 174	

.

71598

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the $ATNO14$ Lode Mining Claim in the following:
quarter section(s) 500 Section [2] Township 3 4/V Range 575 MDB6M
quarter section(s) Section Township Range MDB&M
in the MAGGIE CREEK Mining District, in Such Kg County, in the State of Nevada, on the Saday of Oct 1979.
The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by projection from the CLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.
The name and post office address of the locator
is: Name Post Office Address
P.O. Box 979
7 DU Carlin Gold Mining Co. Carlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1460 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet is claimed in a 1125 direction and 10 feet in a 25t direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the 205 to the
The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 8th day of October, 1979.
ner monument is as follows: Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Corner - AT 14 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE COMMET
No. 3: Side Cti 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner AT 14 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NV Corner 14.77 4 diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as
described above bymetal tag The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 20th day of December, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
December 21 19 79
carlin Gold Mining Company at 05 mins. past 9 A M. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 175, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
WILL A. D. PAOU Recorder File No. 21590 \$ 3.00

TO ALL MICH IT MAY CONCERN! ----

AT No 15 Lode Mining Claim	fies that he has located the in the following:	
guarter acction(s) _ (Section <u>/ ら</u> Towns	ship <u>34 N</u> Range <u>らん</u> MDB&M	
quayter section(s) Section Towns	ship Range MDB&N	
in the <u>MASGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the <u>5</u> day o	EUREEA County, f oct , 19 79 .	
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ion above was determined by	
The name and post office addres	s of the locator	
	ost Office Address	
). Box 979	
7 10 Tichesters	lin, Nevada 89822	
Carlin Gold Hining out		
The Claim is _/460feet 1 such that/450feet is claimed	in a & AST direction	
and 10 reet in a west-	to posted lengthwise of	
ery monument, at which the house	et in width on each side of	
the claim, together with 300 feether the discovery monument and centerline of	the claim. The general course	
of the lode deposite and premises is from wast direction.	m the <u>CAST</u>	
	-6 the Claim together with	
The definition of the boundari		
the erection of boundary or corner monum	ay of October, 1979.	
mornance and or the	ugs on each boundary or cor-	
ner monument is as follows:		
Location <u>Markings</u>	Description	
	5 / 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner AT	5 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr Atyl	5 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SN Corner	5 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NN Corner AT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr Atr	4" diameter plastic pipe	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above by metal tag	- Ling a claim man as pro-	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-	
DATED this 20th day of December, 1979.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
000-100	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
2011.Waltons agent for	on December 21 19 79 A M.	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	In Book	
	WILL A. DEPAOLI 71599 3.00	
*	C1'- 110; 100 Y ######	

800X 77 PAGE 176

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION TODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

소문의 살림 사회가 되었다. 그는 그는 사람들은 내가 가는 그 전에 가장 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.	그는 경우 가능하는 사람들이 가는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 가는 사람들이 가는 사람들이 되었다.	
The undersigned hereby cert _A.T. No NoLode Mining Claim	iffes that he has located the in the following:	
quarter section(s) <u>ເປັນ</u> Section <u>/</u> 2 Town		
quarter section(s)SectionTown		
in the MAGGIE CPEEK Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the S day		
The location of the Claim in the descrip projection from the GLO Township Plat an	tion above was determined by	
The name and post office addre	ss of the locator	
is: <u>N</u> ame	Post Office Address	
Coll Tildallon agent for P.	O. Box 979	
Carlin Gold Mining Co. Ca	rlin, Nevada 89822	
such that 1450 reet is claimed and 10 feet in a EAST ery monument, at which the Notice of Loc the claim, together with 300 for the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposite and premises is from 155 direction.	eation is posted, lengthwise of eet in width on each side of the claim. The general course om the <u>EAST</u> to the	
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner monum monuments was completed by the 8th of the bumber, acceptance and was ner monument is as follows:	day of October, 1979.	
Location Markings	Description >	
No. 1: NE Corner AT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
	16 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATX	6 4 diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SW Corner LAT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NW Corner - TAT	6 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr 1 - JAT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted α vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of wak∡ng a claim map as pro~	
DATED this 20th day of DE	19 79.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAND	
Coll 1. Walter agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
York in walking them ion	on December 21 , 19 79.	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	in Book 77 of OFFICIAL	
	RECORDS, page176, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DePAOLI	
	Fil. No. 71600.: 3.00	

TYL ALL VILON LT MAY CONCERN:

	그 하다 중에는 본 사람들 때문을 가는 그는 보는 마다 가는 다 아날에는 그는 잘 그렇게 할 것 같다.
AT No 17 Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has located the in in the following:
augrton egation(s) Sω Section /2 Tou	vnship <u>34√</u> Range <u>5/6</u> MDB6M
quarter section(s) Section To	mship Range MDBAM
in the <u>MAGGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in the State of Navada, on the day	of
The location of the Claim in the descriprojection from the GLO Township Plat a	
The name and post office addr	ess of the locator
is: Name	Post Office Address
Coll T. Waltonagent for P	.0. Box 979
Carlin Gold Militas Got	Carlin, Nevada 89822
such that 7450 legt is claim, and 10 feet in a WEST ery monument, at which the Notice of Letter claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is f WEST direction.	postion is posted, lengthwise of feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general course rom the <u>EAST</u> to the
The definition of the bounda the erection of boundary or corner mon monuments was completed by the 8th	ries of the Claim, together with uments, and the marking of such day of October, 19_79.
The number, location and and ner monument is as follows:	Things in such that
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Corner	17] 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner IPT	/7 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr	/7 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner - AT	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundar described above by metal tag	ry or corner monument is marked as
	d of making a claim map as pro-
	December, 19 79.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Jeff T. Walters agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 19 79
Carlin Gold Mining Company	of O5 mins, past 9 AM, In Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 177 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
*********	WILL A. D. PAOLI File No. 71601 3.00

800K 77 PAGE / 77

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: _ .

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the $AT-Nc-18$ Lode Mining Claim in the following:		
guarter section(a) من Section ري Towns	ship <u>국사</u> Range <u>성(은</u> MDB&M	
quarter section(s) Section Town	shipRangeMDB&M	
in the <u>YMAGGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the 5 day o	EURERA County, 79	
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ton above was determined by	
The name and post office addres	이는 장사에 가는 사람들은 아내는 그들이 가게 되었다. 사용 사용에 들었다면 하나면 하나 되는 사람들이 하는 사용에 대한 경험을 위한 회원 생각으로 함께 하는 것은 사람들이 되었다.	
1s: Name	Post Office Address	
Call Ticalters agent for P.C	D. Box 979	
7 00 Carlin Gold Mining Co. Car	rlin, Nevada 89822	
such that/450	ation is posted, lengthwise of et in width on each side of the claim. The general course m the <u>EAST</u> to the	
The definition of the boundari the erection of boundary or corner monum monuments was completed by the 8th d	lay of October, 1979.	
The number, receiped and receive ner monument is as follows: Location Markings	Description	
	18 1 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner AT	/8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SW Corner	8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NW Corner	8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr	/8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.		
DATED this 20th day of 00	ecember, 1979.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
700 J. Waltons agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. 19.79	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	at 05 mins. past 9 AM. In Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 178, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	
	WILL A. DoPAOLI 716024 3.00	
•	BOOK 77 PAGE 178	
•	PAGE / / B	

TO ALL WION IT HAY CONCERN: - .

The undersigned hereby certif ATNo 19 Lode Mining Claim 1	ies that he has located the nother following:
quarter section(s) ろい Section (2 Townsh	iip <u>. 3イN</u> Range <u>S/E</u> MDB&M
quarter section(s) Section Towns	nipRangeMDB&M
in the <u>MAGGIE CLEEK</u> Mining District, inin the State of Nevada, on the day of	EUKEKA County, 19.79
The location of the Claim in the descripti projection from the GLO Township Plat and	on above was determined by
The name and post office address	1995年1997年 李二二 日本 - 1915年 李元 - 1916年 1918年 - 1
	st Office Address
and a second of the second of	
Vellina	Box 979
PHILLIP GOLD CLEAN OF THE PRINCE OF THE PRIN	in, Nevada 89822
The Claim is 1460 feet 10 such that 1450 feet is claimed and 10 feet in a west ery monument, at which the Notice of Local the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposite and premises is from west direction.	t in width on each side of the claim. The general course
The definition of the boundarie the erection of boundary or corner monume monuments was completed by the 8th da	v of October, 1979.
ner monument is as follows:	e in each steam
. Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NE Corner AT /	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner AT	7 4" diameter plastic pipe
	9 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
X 11 19	4" diameter plastic pipe
TATX /	9 4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each boundary of described above by metal tag	or corner monument is marked as
The location work consisted of	making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 20th day of DEC	ember , 19 79
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Ood T. Walters agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
100	Carlin Gold Mining Co December 21
	of O5 mins, past 9 A M. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL
*****	RECORDS, pege 7.179 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NETADA WILL A. DePAOLI

77 PAGE 179

71604 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE HURING CLAIM

TO ALL WION IT MAY CONCERN:

· 요즘 중인식 동안 수 작품들의 44 · 요즘 44 · 요즘 하는 사람들은 하는 요즘 가장인 것 없는 함	생님들이 얼마나 얼마나 하는 사람들은 아름이 있다면 하는 그는 사람들이 살아들을 하는 사람들이 먹고 뭐 했다. 그들은
AT No 20 Lode Mining	certifies that he has located the claim in the following:
guarter section(s)_عن Section رع	Township 34 N Range 5/E MDB6M
quarter section(s) Section	Township Range MDB6M
in the <u>maggie C REEK</u> Mining District in the State of Nevada, on the 5	, in <u>Eucekh</u> County, day of <u>BCT</u> , 19.79
The location of the Claim in the des projection from the GLO Township Pla	erintion above was determined by
The name and post office a	address of the locator
<u>Nome</u>	. <u>Post_Office_Address</u>
O. Il Tiables agent for	P.O. Box 979
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin, Nevada 89822
such that /450 feet in a £A: and /O feet in a £A: ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling of the lode deposite and premises in west direction.	s from the <u>EAST</u> to the
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 8	monuments, and the marking of such the day of October , 1979.
ner monument is as follows:	
<u> Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	/
No. 1: NE Corner	7 20 1 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 2: SE Corner	T ZOX 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 3: S Side Ctr	T ₂ 20] 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SN Corner	17207 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner : 7	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe
As erected on the ground each bound described above by	ndary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 20th day o	f December, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Jeff Ti Wallers neent 10	1 2n December 21 1973
Carlin Gold Mining Company	at 05 mins. past 9 AM. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 180 RECORDS
,	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. D. PAOLI

100 77 PAGE 180

71605 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODGE HUNDRE CLAIM

TO ALL PHON IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby cert AT. No. 21. Lode Mining Claim	ifies that he has located the in the following:	
quarter section(s) المكني Section عن Town	ship <u>34 //</u> _ Range <u>3/원</u> MDB&M	
quarter section(s) Section Town	shipRangeMDB&M	
in the <u>YNAGGE CREEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the5 day o	<u> </u>	
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ion above was determined by	
The name and post office addres	이들 아내가지 아내가 하는 아내는 사람들이 되는 아내는 아내가 나를 하는 것이 되었다. 하는 사람들은 사용한 계속 하는 사람들에게 한 경찰을 하는 목표하였다.	
18:	Post Office Address	
Name (20) Trivalton agent for P.		
7 00	rlin, Nevada 89822	
Cat III doru	[마다] - 15 mm - 1 mm	
The Claim is _/460 feet such that/450 feet is claimed and _/0 feet in a _\Omega\text{EST} ery monument, at which the Notice of Loc the claim, together with	direction from the discov- ation is posted, lengthwise of set in width on each side of the claim. The general course om the _ &Asr to the	
the erection of boundary or corner monus	ies of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such hay of October, 1977.	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NE Corner AT Z	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner - AT 2	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATy	Z/ 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SN Corner - LAT	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NW Corner At	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr	21 4" diameter plastic pipe	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-	
DATED this 2046 day of D	Ecember, 17 II.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Told To Walters agent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF. Carlin Gold Mining Co December 21 19 79 at	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	In Book	
	Fil. No. 71605 - 3-00	
•	BOOK 77 PAGE 181	

TO ALL HION IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certification to the control of the control	lies that he has located the	
#TWo_wz quarter section(s) المكرية Section من المكرية Towns	hip 3년전 Range 51호 MDB6M	
quarter section(s) Section Towns	hip Range MDB&M	
quarter section(s)	Eureka County,	
in the MAGGIE CKEEK Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the 5 day of	907 , 19 47	
The location of the Claim in the description projection from the GLO Township Plat and	on above was determined by may only be approximate.	
The name and post office address	s of the locator	
$\mathbf{p}_{\mathbf{q}}^{\mathbf{p}}$	ost Office Address	
한 출간 이번 통해는 시 Kame 이 보는 그리고 보는 이 기를 통해.	. Box: 979	
Vol 1 Clary Mose	in, Nevada 89822	
Carlin Gold Hilling Over	·	
The Claim isfeet 1 such that	in a WEST direction	
and O	tion is posted, lengthwise or	
the claim, together with 300 fee	t in width on each side of	
the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposite and premises is from		
WEST direction.		
. The definition of the boundarie	es of the Claim, together with	
The definition of the boundarion the erection of boundary or corner monume monuments was completed by the State definition of the boundarion.	av of October , 1979.	
The number, receiped and roll:	on each bevokery or cor-	
ner monument is as follows:		
. Location Markings	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NE Corner AT 2	2 7 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner AT 2	2 / 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr AT_X2	_2 4" diameter plastic pipe	
JAT 2	2 4" diameter plastic pipe	
X4-72	4" diameter plastic pipe	
TATX	2 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr 1/1/ 4 Side Ctr As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above by weekir tak		
The location work consisted o	of making a claim map as pro-	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	·	
DATED this 20th day of D	ecember, 19 17.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S)	RECORDER'S STAMP	
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
(T. Waltons agent for	<u>December 21</u> 19 79	
/ O I Markey Company	at05 mins, past 9 A M. In Book77_ of OFFICIAL	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	RECORDS, DAGY 182, RECORDS	
	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DePAOLI	
*********	MALA CREWINGER	

800K 77 PAGE 182

TO ALL WION IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WION IT MAY CUMULING		
The undersigned hereby certif. _AT_No_Q3Lode Mining Claim i		
Townsh	1p 34 N_ Range 5/8_ Fibrari	
quarter section(s) Section Townsh	1p Range	
in the <u>MBGGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in	EURERA COUNTRY, 19 79.	
The location of the Claim in the description of the Claim in the description projection from the CLO Township Plat and r	on above was determined by may only be approximate.	
The name and post office address	of the locator	
is: Name	st Office Address	
OSS Tillaldersagent for P.O.	Box 979	
Yall i Waltersagent 101	in, Nevada 89822	
The Claim is 1460 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet is claimed in a EAST direction and 10 feet in a 6851 direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the 845T to the		
. The definition of the boundarie	s of the Claim, together with	
The definition of the boundarie the erection of boundary or corner monume monuments was completed by the 8th da	y of October , 19	
monuments and completed by and	and houndary or cor-	
The fulliple, location and anii:	Carlo Carlo	
ner monument is as follows:	Description	
Location Markings	- A sino	
No. 1: NE Corner 47 Z	T - win pine	
No. 2: SE Corner A7 23	3 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATy2		
No. 4: SW Corner XAT 2	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NV Corner Y	23 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr 4" diameter plastic pipe		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above bymétal tag		
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	:	
DATED this poth day of D	<u>ecember</u> , 19 79.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
(200 T. (1) altars agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co	
100 - Comment of the	on December 21 19 79 at 05 mins. past 9 AM.	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	in Book 77 of OFFICIAL	
- Santane	RECORDS, page 183 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	
<i>(</i>)	WILL A. DePAOLI	
***************************************	File No. 71607 Fee \$ 3.00	
·	800K 77 PAGE 183	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certi	fice that he has located the in the following:
quarter section(s) ريال Section ريال Towns	hip 34人 Ronge <u>51を</u> 、MDB6M
quarter section(s) Section Towns	hipRangeMDB&N
in the <u>MAGGE CCEEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the <u>5</u> day of	EUKEKA County, 19.79.
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ion above was determined by may only be approximate.
The name and post office addres	s of the locator
1s: Name	ost Office Address
(2) Twaltons agent for P.O	Box 979
Carlin Gold Mining Co. Car	lin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is _/460 feet 1 such that _/450 feet is claimed and 10 feet in a EAST ery monument, at which the Notice of Locathe claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	ntion is posted, lengthwise of strin width on each side of the claim. The general course to the
The definition of the boundari the erection of boundary or corner monum anonoments was completed by the good d	av of October , 1979.
ner monument is as follows:	
. <u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: NE Corner AT Z	
No. 2: SE Corner	7
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATy2	4" diameter plastic pipe 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: Si Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NV Corner T/+1 &	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
As crected on the ground each boundary described above by metal tag	or corner monument is marked to
The location work consisted o)
DATED this 20th day of Dec	cember, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 19 79 at 05 mins. part 9 AM.
Carlin Gold Mining Company	at US mins, patt
å	Fil. No. 71608. 3.00

LODE HINING CLAIM

TO ALL WIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certing the Lode Mining Claim	fies that he was located the in the following:
A1No. 23 QA Towns [Bottion (8) ΔΔ] Section ΛΔ Towns	ship <u>34 N</u> Range <u>5/ E</u> MDB&M
quarter section(s) Section Town	ship Range MDB&M
in the <u>MAGGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in in the State of Nevada, on the 5 day o	Euerra County, f OCT . 1979
The location of the Claim in the descript projection from the GLO Township Plat and	ion above was determined by may only be approximate.
The name and post office addres	s of the locator
Maine	Post Office Address
Very 1, Walters). Box 979
Carin Gord Hinas	rlin, Nevada 89822
The Claim is/46Q feet such that _/450 feet is claimed and feet in a EST_ ery monument, at which the Notice of Loc the claim, together with feet in a feet in a EST_ ery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is from EST_ direction.	ation is posted, lengthwise of et in width on each side of the claim. The general course
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner monum monuments was completed by the Sthood of the number, rocation and ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
IAT 7	4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 1: No	25 \ 4" diameter plastic pipe
NO. 2. GATVE	
TAT2	5 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 4: SW Corner XITT	5 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 5: NW Corner	25 4" diameter plastic pipe
No. 6: N Side Ctr	
As erected on the ground each boundary described above by metal tag	or corner monument 15 marges 25
The location work consisted vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 20th day of 1	ecember, 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Carlin Gold Mining Company	Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 19.79 at 05 mins past 9 A M. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 185 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
	Wite A. D. PAOLI File No. 71609 Foo \$ 3.00

TO ALL INION IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certification in the state of the	크리 그림을 보고 있는 것들이 살아 살아가 있는 것이 되었다. 그리고 있는 것이 되었다. 그리고 살아야 말했다.		
Townsh	IP_34N_ Range_5J_C		
Section Townsh	1P Kange		
in the MAGGIE CREEK Mining District, in day of	Eukert 19 79.		
The location of the Claim in the description projection from the GLO Township Plat and m	The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by projection from the GLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.		
The name and post office address of the locator			
18: Name	st Office Address		
	Box 979		
Carl	in, Nevada 89822		
The Claim is _460 feet look such that _450 feet is claimed is and 10 feet in a EAST ery monument, at which the Notice of Local the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises is from	direction from the discovition is posted, lengthwise of the in width on each side of the claim. The general course		
The definition of the boundarie the erection of boundary or corner monume	s of the Claim, together with nts, and the marking of such y of October, 1979.		
The number, location and marking ner monument is as follows:	na tu tuup pannasi, muuta maka ja ja ja ja		
Location Markings	Description		
No. 1: NE Corner . AT 76			
No. 2: SE Corner . AT 24			
No. 3: S Side Ctr ATX20	<u>-</u>		
No. 4: SN Corner ATZ	- leatic sine		
No. 5: NN Corner - FAT Z	laskin ning		
No. 6: N Side CLI	<u></u>		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-			
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.			
DATED this 20th day of December, 19 79.			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S),	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF		
De Toulaltons agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 79		
Carlin Gold Hining Company	et05 mins. past9 A M. in Book77 of OFFICIAL. RECORDS, page186, RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA		
	WILL A, DePAOLI File No. 71610 Fee \$ 3.00		
	BOOK 77 PAGE 186		
·	,		

(교급회의 사용) 교급 사용 등 목욕탕 청독용방 외국 한국 위로 사용한 경험 출범하는 사용 회사 회사 회장 가장 가장 하는 사람들이 되었다.	선생님은 그 사람들이 되는 그 회에 가는 것이 결심한 그 가는 사람들이 만족하면 하는 생각 속이 없는 그 사람이 있다.	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the		
Section /Q Townshi	P. 34.4. Adub. 32.2.	
Section Townshi		
in the Macgie CREEK Mining District, in day of	oc7 , 19 77	
in the State of Action of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by		
The name and post office address	of the locator	
is: .Pos	t Office Address	
Name Name P.O.	Box 979	
(a) 1. (.) (3.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.	n, Nevada 89822	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	og and 600 feet wide,	
The Claim is/460 feet long and direction direction such that/450 feet is claimed in a direction from the discovant feet in a direction from the discovant direction from the discovant direction from the discovant direction is posted, lengthwise of ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with feet in width on each side of the claim, together with feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the to the direction.		
my definition of the boundaries	of the Claim, together with	
the erection of boundary of collection day	v of October 19-17.	
The number, location and Living	the our cost pointain at core and the said	
ner monument is as rollows.	<u>Description</u>	
Location Markings	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 1: NE Corner H 27	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Corner - IAL 21	7 Haratar plastic pipe	
No. 3: Side Cli	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SN Corner	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: NW Corner TATX	4" diameter plastic pipe	
We Side Ctr		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.		
DATED this Zoth day of DE	cember , 1979 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co	
Coll T. (1) allow agent for	on December 21 19 79 OF mire part 9 AM.	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 187 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	
garage de 1990 - S. 	WILL A. DePAOLI	
	File No. 71611 Fee \$ 3.00	
	800K 77 PAGE 187	

71612 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION JAME WHITE GLAIM TO ALL WIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO VIT MION II MAI COMOMINE CONTRACT	그는 나는 나는 일이 그리다고 있는 것이 그리고 있다. 기계를 받았다.	
The undersigned hereby certification of the Lode Mining Claim in	그 마마마 그는 그는 그 가는데 그는 그가도 보다면 한 사이는 등 바다는 유명하는 사람이 없다. 불표함 행복	
Townshi	P34M_ Range S/C	
Section Township		
in the <u>MAGGIE CREEK</u> Mining District, in	OCT 19.79.	
The location of the Claim in the description above was determined. The location of the GLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.		
The name and post office address of the locator		
is:	t Office Address	
State of the state	Box 979	
(A) Walked	in, Nevada 89822	
. 0.4148 [010 PHILIUS VV		
The Claim is 1960 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1950 feet is claimed in a 605 direction and 10 feet in a 6451 direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposite and premises is from the 8AST to the		
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monumen monuments was completed by the 8th day day. The number, location and marking	v of October, 1917.	
ner monument is as follows:		
Location Markings	Description	
No. 1: NE Corner AT ZE	3 4" diameter plastic pipe	
· AT ZE	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr	8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
TAT 2	8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
XAT Z	8 4" diameter plastic pipe	
TAT 21	3 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr	or corner monument is marked as	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above bymetal tag		
The location work consisted of aking a claim map as pro-		
DATED this 20th day of De	cember , 19 19.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
Self T. Wallers ngent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 19 79	
Carlin Gold Mining Company	et 05 mins, past 9 A M. In Book 77 of OFFICIAL	
Gir 1111 2000 2000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	RECORDS, page	
A	With A. DePAOLI File No. 71617 Fee 1 3.00	
•	File No. (1016) Fee !	
	BOOK 77 RAGE 188	

과 있다는 하기 회사 원인들이 있다는데 이글 목표하는 하는 하면 되는 그는데 모임 모든	그가 얼마가 하다 하나 되었다. 수가는 동네 시간없을 감박했다	
TO ALL MION IT MAY CONCERN:		
The undersigned hereby certific	[TITE : B.	
Footion(s) N(x) Section /2 Township	p.34. N. Kange 31.6.	
Section Township	P	
in the Macgie CREEK. Mining District, in day of day of	oct 1929	
The location of the Claim in the description above the location of the Claim in the description above the projection from the GLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.		
The name and post office address of	of the locator	
	t Office Address	
Name (2) T. Wellow agent for P.O.	Box 979	
Carli	n, Nevada 09022	
The Claim is	ag and 600 feet wide, 1 a SAST direction direction from the discov- ion is posted, lengthwise of in width on each side of the claim. The general course the EAST to the	
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monumen monuments was completed by the 8th day the 10cacles and marking ner monument is as follows:	of October 19-17.	
No. 1: NE Corner ATZ9	4" diameter plastic pipe 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 2: SE Cornel	l star plactic pipe	
No. 3: S Side Ctr	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 4: SI Corner X ATZ	4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 5: MN Corner At 2	9 4" diameter plastic pipe	
No. 6: N Side Ctr As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as		
described above by		
vided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 20th day of Dec		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Carlin Gold Hining Company	Carlin Gold Mining Co. on December 21 19.79 at 05 mins. post 9 AA. in Book 77 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 189 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA	
1.10 f. 1.10 f	WILL X. Deposit	
	File No. 189	
	, BOOP PAGE	

TO ALL VIION IT HAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has located the the Lode Mining Claim in the following: AT No. 30 MONEY			
Townshil Section /2 Townshil	P.34.M. Range of &		
SectionTownshi	P		
in the <u>massic Cleek</u> Mining District, in	EUREKA County, 19.79.		
in the <u>massis Cess</u> Mining District, in <u>Eucska</u> County, 19 79 in the State of Nevada, on the <u>OCT</u> The location of the Claim in the description above was determined by projection from the GLO Township Plat and may only be approximate.			
projection from the GBS land. The name and post office address of the locator.			
is: Name	t Office Address		
	Box 979		
700 Carl	in, Nevada 89822		
Carlin Gold Mining Co. Carl	ng and 600 feet wide,		
The Claim is 1460 feet los such that 1450 feet in a EAST	n a <u>west</u> direction		
such that /450 feet is claimed i feet in a EAST ery monument, at which the Notice of Locat feet in a feet	ion is posted, lengthwise of		
ery mondater together with 300 teet	The general course		
the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposite and premises is from direction.	the EAST to the		
of the lode deposite and promise direction.			
	s of the Claim, together with		
The definition of the boundaries the erection of boundary or corner monume day	nts, and the marking of such		
The number, location and Latin	Ra ou taup pomudate participation . In the second		
ner monument is as follows:	Description		
Location Markings			
No. 1: NE Corner AT30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
. TAT30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
F AT. 30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
No. 3: Side Ctr AT30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
No. 5: NW Corner AT30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
Side Str AT 30	4" diameter plastic pipe		
the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as			
According above by			
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.			
DATED this 20th day of De	ecember, 19 79.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP		
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF		
2027, Walters agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. December 21 19 79		
7000	at 05 mins. past 9 AM.		
Carlin Gold Hining Company	in Book/_ of OFFICIAL		
****	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WIKLY AND PAOLI		
	71617 3.00		
	77 190		
	too! / MGE		